7 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor "POZNAN" 4,083 km
2012-08-07 15:40.

WTOREK
Gr. C6
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(23) SZYMANSKI Rafat
1 1:59.574 +6.645 15:44:45.413
2 1:53.325 +0.396 15:46:38.738
3 1:53.400 +0.471 15:48:32.138
4 1:52.973 +0.044 15:50:25.111
5 1:52.929 - 15:52:18.040
6 1:53.676 +0.747 15:54:11.716
7 1:54.692 +1.763 15:56:06.408
p8 2:03.287 +10.358 15:58:09.695
(59) STRZYZ Krzysztof
1 2:05.501 +11.291 15:45:14.543
2 1:57.729 +3.519 15:47:12.272
3 1:55.652 +1.442 15:49:07.924
4 1:56.535 +2.325 15:51:04.459
5 1:55.796 +1.586 15:53:00.255
6 1:54.210 - 15:54:54.465
7 1:54.435 +0.225 15:56:48.900
p8 2:05.845 +11.635 15:58:54.745
(77) CZERKA Mateusz
1 2:07.467 +11.321 15:45:27.987
2 2:09.412 +13.266 15:47:37.399
3 2:03.316 +7.170 15:49:40.715
4 2:02.099 +5.953 15:51:42.814
5 1:58.671 +2.525 15:53:41.485
6 1:56.146 - 15:55:37.631
7 1:58.258 +2.112 15:57:35.889
p8 2:12.758 +16.612 15:59:48.647
(76) UKLEJA Maciej
1 1:59.616 +1.311 15:44:38.389
2 1:59.472 +1.167 15:46:37.861
3 1:59.837 +1.532 15:48:37.698
4 1:58.492 +0.187 15:50:36.190
5 1:58.305 - 15:52:34.495
6 1:59.682 +1.377 15:54:34.177
7 2:01.647 +3.342 15:56:35.824
p8 2:06.403 +8.098 15:58:42.227
(60) MORAWSKI Krzysztof
1 2:02.539 +4.132 15:45:52.027
2 2:00.033 +1.626 15:47:52.060
3 2:00.933 +2.526 15:49:52.993
4 1:58.407 - 15:51:51.400
5 2:05.592 +7.185 15:53:56.992
6 1:58.864 +0.457 15:55:55.856
7 1:58.585 +0.178 15:57:54.441
p8 2:07.251 +8.844 16:00:01.692
(83) BAMBECKI Radostaw
1 2:01.867 +3.282 15:45:34.624
2 2:04.713 +6.128 15:47:39.337
3 2:00.999 +2.414 15:49:40.336
4 2:01.146 +2.561 15:51:41.482
5 2:00.131 +1.546 15:53:41.613
6 1:58.585 - 15:55:40.198
7 1:59.819 +1.234 15:57:40.017
p8 2:17.144 +18.559 15:59:57.161
(79) URBANCZYK Mariusz
1 2:01.514 +0.542 15:44:46.585
2 2:02.147 +1.175 15:46:48.732
3 2:04.132 +3.160 15:48:52.864
4 2:02.384 +1.412 15:50:55.248

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
5 2:01.608 +0.636 15:52:56.856
6 2:00.972 | - 15:54:57.828
7 2:01.362 +0.390 15:56:59.190
p8 2:11.889 +10.917 15:59:11.079
(57) BROLER Zbigniew
1 2:08.399 +6.011 15:44:46.459
2 2:06.105 +3.717 15:46:52.564
3 2:05.849 +3.461 15:48:58.413
4 2:03.658 +1.270 15:51:02.071
5 2:02.388 - 15:53:04.459
6 2:04.114 +1.726 15:55:08.573
7 2:04.890 +2.502 15:57:13.463
p8 2:07.459 +5.071 15:59:20.922
(75) KOWALEWSKI Piotr
1 2:09.689 +5.301 15:45:04.263
2 2:08.031 +3.643 15:47:12.294
3 2:06.242 +1.854 15:49:18.536
4 2:07.088 +2.700 15:51:25.624
5 2:04.388 - 15:53:30.012
6 2:06.050 +1.662 15:55:36.062
7 2:07.050 +2.662 15:57:43.112
p8 2:30.219 +25.831 16:00:13.331
(73) ZOLNIEREK Pawet
1 2:20.580 +7.302 15:45:25.433
2 2:13.893 +0.615 15:47:39.326
3 2:13.278 - 15:49:52.604
4 2:16.416 +3.138 15:52:09.020
5 2:14.849 +1.571 15:54:23.869
6 2:13.689 +0.411 15:56:37.558
p7 2:21.457 +8.179 15:58:59.015
(74) SKUPINSKI Wiodzimierz
1 2:13.668 +0.312 15:45:02.549
2 2:15.050 +1.694 15:47:17.599
3 2:13.356 - 15:49:30.955
4 2:13.482 +0.126 15:51:44.437
5 2:21.256 +7.900 15:54:05.693
6 2:15.578 +2.222 15:56:21.271
p7 2:22.698 +9.342 15:58:43.969
(72) CZOPIK Mariusz
1 2:21.602 +4.489 15:45:27.568
2 2:21.741 +4.628 15:47:49.309
3 2:21.510 +4.397 15:50:10.819
4 2:20.272 +3.159 15:52:31.091
5 2:17.113 - 15:54:48.204
6 2:28.973 +11.860 15:57:17.177
p7 2:30.875 +13.762 15:59:48.052
(42) HATOR
1 2:23.455 - 15:46:38.149
2 2:24.094 +0.639 15:49:02.243
3 2:26.671 +3.216 15:51:28.914
p4 2:35.792 +12.337 15:54:04.706
(84) ZASEPA Marcin
1 2:35.744 +0.917 15:46:02.142
2 2:41.808 +6.981 15:48:43.950
3 2:40.956 +6.129 15:51:24.906
4 2:45.806 +10.979 15:54:10.712
5 2:34.827 - 15:56:45.539
pé 2:41.314 +6.487 15:59:26.853

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia

Wydrukowano: 2012-08-07 16:00:38
WYKONANIE
TOMEX

tomexpn@wp.pl

Licencjonowane TOMEX

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Strona 1/1



